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Anlage
Hiltentalstr. 15, 73342 Bad Ditzenbach

Hallenadresse
, 73342 Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

Sportwart/in
Staudenmaier, Patriz
T 0160 3210310 patriz.staudenmaier@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schweizer, Waltraud
T +497335 6795 wally.schweizer@web.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Michael Ott; T 07335 92 07 55

m 01575 1836515; ott.michael_email@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Beham, Oswald

Ott, Michael
Czeschner, Jurgen
Staudenmaier, Patriz
Schmauz, David
Czech, Marvin
Sonnentag, Fabio
Kuhr, Tim

Czech, Robin
Grundstein, Tim David
Vulic, Jonas

Weber, Nils

Hoétzel, Max
Spengler, Simon
Torras-Pique, Luis
Herold, Lukas

Jandl, Markus
Weckerle, Klaus
Staudenmaier, Nicolas
Lehr, Thomas

Vulic, Tobias
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Ramminger, Fritz

E2 Richter, Wolfgang

E3 Sprinzl, Oliver

E4 Schweizer, Heinz

E5 Dr. Aichholzer, Walter

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17450055
19151946
17950647
19051622
18752731
10454856
19353059
18063663
10201656
10151368
10103766
10358131
10358130
10367149
10755578
10658500
16850356
16750470
19352541
16751196
19862000

14402148
14850935
16991390
14601805
16590445

LK DR Info
LK8,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E6 Reichert, Marcus
E7 Necker, Norbert
E8 Grimann, Steffen
E9 Reichelt, Michael
E100tt, Heinrich
E11Winter, Michael
E12Roth, Christian
E13Roidl, Rudi

El4Staudenmeyer, Wolfgang

E15Weber, Joachim
E160bermeier, Klaus
E17Kuhn, Hendrik
E18Maier, Georg
E19Schefthaler, Werner

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17851234
14402149
17654041
17103472
16353672
17953643
16250483
16051303
16591252
17053394
16752677
16655150
15102268
14450409

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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